WARRANTY DEED WOFFIC	IAL COPOY 1107570
\sim	2238/0188 20 001 Page 1 of 3
MAIL TO: Ms. Vanessa R. Hope, Attorney	2002-10-09 14:19:51
P. O. Box 404	
N Hazel Crest, Illinois 60429	
NAME & ADDRESS OF TAXPAYER: Lynette O'Neal	0021107570
5158 Arquilla Drive	
Richton Park, Illinois 60471	
GRANTOR(S) Timother D. Galeria	
	eanne E. Scheel, His Wife of Richton State of Illinois, for and in
consideration in hand paid company	0) and other good and valuable
Lynette O'Neal or 3901 Tower Drive,	Richton Park in the County of Cook, in
	g described real estate, to wit:
Lot 211 in Burnside's Lakewood Mano of the Northeast 1/4 and part of the	r Unit Number 6, a subdivision of part e Northwest 1/4 of Section 33, Township
35 North, Range 13, East of the Thi	rd Principal Meridian, in Cook County,
Permanent Index No:	,
31-33-208-012-0000	
Property Address: 5158 Arquilla Dri	e Richton Park, Illinois 60471
SUBJECT TO: (1) General real estate	taxes for the year 2001 and subsequent
years. (2) Covenants, conditions and restrictions of record. hereby releas	
DATED this $\frac{3!}{2!}$ day of	a Maray to
- day o	$\bigcap_{i} \frac{1}{200L}$
Timothy R. Scheel	Jeanne E. Schee
	Ta- POR
STATE OF ILLINOIS)	$O_{\mathcal{K}_{\lambda}}$
) Delore me	oing instrument was acknowledged by
Timothy R Wife	. Scheef and Jeanne E. Scheel, His
"OFFICIAL SEAL" Cun 7	1 in Paris
Cynthia Peri My commis	Notary Public sion expires
Notary Public, State of Illinois	

COUNTY - ILLINOIS TRANSFER STAMPS

Exempt Under Provision of Paragraph Section 4, Real Estate Transfer Act

(Mate:

∢ignature:__

Prepared By:

James F. Kirk

10031 W. 191st Street Mokena, Illinois 60448

UNOFFICIAL COPY

21107570

